Rack solutions for millwork and cabinets
Product information
C5 Racks – The sideboard solution with integrated ventilation concept
Revolutionary for the device installation in sideboards
• 1, 2, or 3 bay models available
• Includes front and rear 14 space rail
• Thermal management is provided by two thermostatically
controlled 59 CFM fans per bay

slim 49 cm width
• Optional runner kits allow the rack to easily slide in or out of
cabinets and credenzas
Cat.No. 16“
406 mm Depth
Cat.No. 18“
457 mm Depth
Overall Height
mm
useable
Height mm
useable
Height RU
CFR-8-16 CFR-8-18 379 356 8
CFR-9-16 CFR-9-18 424 400 9
CFR-10-16 CFR-10-18 468 445 10
CFR-11-16 CFR-11-18 513 489 11
CFR-12-16 CFR-12-18 557 533 12
CFR-13-16 CFR-13-18 602 578 13
CFR-14-16 CFR-14-18 646 622 14m
ap
_p
ro
du